PHILIPS

Lighting

Celino - light beam

Celino LED BCS680 C

Celino is a complete luminaire range that reflects the market trend towards miniaturization
and architectural integration, while delivering a significant advance in optical
performance.Celino features Philips’ aluminum micro optic with 3D lamellae, which
ensures optimum visual comfort and efficiency in compliance with the latest office-lighting
norm (EN 12464-1).Made of natural anodized aluminum, the housing of Celino is a mere
71 mm wide and has die-cast-aluminum end caps. The design allows multiple luminaires to
be connected in a line arrangement.Celino is available as a full range — suspended,
surface-mounted, free-standing and wall-mounted, with a choice of TL5, TL5 Eco or LED
light sources — for maximum freedom in application.

MpenmyLiecTea

» Complete luminaire range that reflects the trend to miniaturization and architectural
integration

* Excellent optical performance: optical covers for optimum visual comfort and efficiency

XapaKTepucTuku

* Inspiring: aesthetical and novel design with visually better ceiling integration

» Comfort: spacious and pleasant environment with comfortable lighting appearance
« Efficient: high efficacy achieved with optics innovation

MpumeHeHne

» Open plan office
» Meeting room

* Reception area
* Cell office

» Lounge
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[laHHble Anst N3MeHeHus!



Celino LED BCS680 C

Versions

Celino BCS680 surface-mounted
luminaire with acrylate or
polycarbonate micro-lens optic (MLO-
PC), linear lens array or opal diffuser
in polycarbonate cover (LIN-PC/O-PC)

CeegeHus o npoaykTe
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Celino BCS680 surface-mounted
luminaire with acrylate or
polycarbonate micro-lens optic (MLO-
PC), linear lens array or opal diffuser
in polycarbonate cover (LIN-PC/O-PC)

[aHHble Anst usMeHeHust



Celino LED BCS680 C

Ycnosusi akennyatauyum

[nanasoH TemnepaTypbl OKpyxaroLen
cpefbl

Mopxoput pna cnyyaiHoro

nepexkniYeHus

-20 to +40 °C

No

CootBeTcTBue TpeboBaHMAM U 06nacTb NPUMEHEHUs!

Kop creneHu 3alyUTbl OT MEXaHUHECKNX

BO34eiCTBUIA

Kop 3awuTbl OT NpOHUKHOBEHUA

IK03

IP20

SkennyaTayuoHHbIe U SNEKTPUYECKNE XapaKTEPUCTUKA

BxoaHoe HanpsbkeHne

O6Lwasn nHhopmaLus

Yron pacxoXaeHus ny4a oT NCTOYHUKa
ceera

Mapkuposka CE

Knacc sawwrsl no M3K

[paiisep B komnnekre

Metka ENEC

3Hak noxapoonacHocTU

VcnbiTaHue Ha BOCNNaMEHSeMOCTb OT

packarneHHoi NPoBOrIoKU

CMEHHBI UCTOYHMUK CBETa
Konuyectso eguHny NMPA

Tun onTuim

220-240 V

120 °

Knacc
6esonacHocTu |
Yes

NO

Temnepatypa
650°C,
NPOAOMKUTENBHOCT
b30¢c

No

1 unit

WB

MepBoHa4aneLHas NPoOV3BOAUTENLHOCTL (COOTBETCTBUE

M3K)

HavanbHas LBETHOCTb

Hau. kopp. LBeTOBas Temneparypa
Hau. koadbcbuumeHT LuBeTonepepaqm
[lonycTUMOoe OTKIOHEHUE CBETOBOTO

notoka

MexaHuyeckme KOMMOHEHTEI U KOPyC

LiseT

(0.38, 0.38) SDCM
<4

4000 K

>80

+1-75%

Silver

Mpon3BoAMTENLHOCTL CO BPEMEHEM (COOTBETCTBME

M3K)
KoadpmupeHT oTkasa gpaiisepa npu
5000 4
CpepHuii cpok aKkcrnyarauum L80B50
CpepHuii cpok aKkcrnyarauum L90B50

1%

45000 h
20000 h

CucTeMbl yNpaBneHns U perynupoBka sIpKoCTu CBeTa
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Ycnoswus akennyataumm
Order Code Full Product Name

01538601
01538701
01538801
01538901
01539001
01539101
01539201
01539301
01539401
01539501
01539601
01539701

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 LIN-PC

MaKcuMarnbHbIid YypoBEHb YMEHBLUEHUS SPKOCTU CBETa
10%
10%
10%

10%
10%

[laHHble Ans 3MeHeHus



Celino LED BCS680 C

Order Code Full Product Name

01538601
01538701
01538801
01538901
01539001
01539101

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 O-PC

B03MOXHOCTL M3MEHEHWs
SIPKOCTN CBETa

Yes

Yes

Yes

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 MLO-PC  No

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 LIN-PC No

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 O-PC No

O6was nHdopmaums

Order Code Full Product Name

01538601

01538701

01538801

01538901

01539001

01539101

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120
MLO-PC

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120
LIN-PC

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 O-
PC

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120
MLO-PC

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120
LIN-PC

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 O-
PC

Tun onTyeckoro Kop namnosoro
nnadoHa/nnHsbl cemelicTBa
MLO-PC LED24

LIN-PC LED24

O-PC LED24
MLO-PC LED24

LIN-PC LED24

O-PC LED24

MNepBoHaYarnbLHast MPoOM3BOAMTENBHOCTL (cooTBETCTBME MOK)

Order Code Full Product Name

01538601

01538701

01538801

01538901

01539001

01539101

01539201

HavuanbHas
acbekTmBHOCTL
OCBeLLEeHUs
ceeToauopa
BCS680 C LED24/840 67.000 Im/W
PSD W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 83.000 Im/W
PSD W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 71.000 Im/W
PSD W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 67.000 Im/W
PSU W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 83.000 Im/W
PSU W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 71.000 Im/W
PSU W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 67.000 Im/W
PSD W17L120 MLO-

PC

MexaHun4yeckne KOMMOHEHTbI U Kopnyc
Order Code Full Product Name

01538601

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 MLO-PC
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HavanbHas
HauanbHasn BXOAHas
cBeTooTAa4a MOLLHOCTb
1800 Im 30W
2300 Im 30W
2100 Im 30W
1800 Im 32W
2300 Im 32W
2100 Im 32W
1800 Im 51 W
FeomeTpus

LvpwuHa 0,07 m, annHa 1,20 m

Order Code
01539201
01539301
01539401
01539501
01539601
01539701

Order Code
01539201

01539301

01539401

01539501

01539601

01539701

Order Code
01539301

01539401

01539501

01539601

01539701

Order Code
01538701

Full Product Name

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 MLO-PC

Bo3MOXHOCTb M3MEHEHNS

FIPKOCTU CBETaA

Yes

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 LIN-PC  No

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 MLO-PC No

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 O-PC No

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 LIN-PC

Full Product Name

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120
MLO-PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120
LIN-PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120
MLO-PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120
o-PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120
o-PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120
LIN-PC

HavanbHas

aphekTMBHOCTL

OCBeLeHMs!
Full Product Name
BCS680 C LED48/840

ceetoguoaa
83.000 Im/W
PSU W17L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 67.000 Im/W
PSU W17L120 MLO-
PC

BCS680 C LED48/840 71.000 Im/W
PSU W17L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 71.000 Im/W
PSD W17L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 83.000 Im/W

PSD W17L120 LIN-PC

Full Product Name

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 LIN-PC

Yes

Yes

Tun onTu4eckoro

nnadoHa/nnHsbl

MLO-PC

LIN-PC

MLO-PC

O-PC

LIN-PC

HauanbHas
cBeTooTAa4a

2300 Im

1800 Im

2100 Im

2100 Im

2300 Im

FeomeTpus

Kop namnosoro

cemericTea

LED48

LED48

LED48

LED48

LED48

LED48

HavanbHas
BXoAHas
MOLLIHOCTb

52 W

52 W

52 W

51W

51W

LvpwuHa 0,07 m, annHa 1,20 m

[aHHble Ans n3MeHeHus



Celino LED BCS680 C

Order Code
01538801
01538901
01539001
01539101
01539201

© 2017 Philips Lighting Holding B.V. Bce npaBa 3awyuiieHbl. Cneumdumkayum MoryT MeHsiTbea 6€3 npeaynpexaeHus.

Full Product Name

BCS680 C LED24/840 PSD W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 MLO-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 LIN-PC
BCS680 C LED24/840 PSU W7L120 O-PC
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 MLO-PC

FeomeTpus

LvpwuHa 0,07 m, anmHa 1,20 m
LvpwuHa 0,07 m, annHa 1,20 m
LvpwuHa 0,07 m, annHa 1,20 m
LvpwuHa 0,07 m, annHa 1,20 m

LWvpunHa 0,17 m, annHa 1,20 m

Order Code
01539301
01539401
01539501
01539601
01539701

PHILIPS

ToproBble Mapku sBnstoTcs co6eTBeHHocThio Philips Lighting Holding B.V. unu ux cootseTcTByOWMX BNafenbLes

Full Product Name FeomeTpus

BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 LIN-PC Wnpura 0,17 M, anvea 1,20 m
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 MLO-PC  Lupwura 0,17 m, Anvea 1,20 m
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSU W17L120 O-PC Wnpura 0,17 M, Anvea 1,20 m
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 O-PC Wnpura 0,17 m, Anvea 1,20 m
BCS680 C LED48/840 PSD W17L120 LIN-PC Wnpura 0,17 m, Anvea 1,20 m
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